detailed tables

Have you ever signed an organ donor card or the portion of your license designating some or all of your organs for donation?

EDUCATION INCOME
Total <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad <$30K $30K-$59K $60K+

Base: All respondents

Unweighted Base 1000 112 240 349 294 285 322 316
Weighted Base 1000 114 239 344 298 291 326 308
Yes 59% 37% 55% 64% 65% 47% 58% 74%
No 41% 63% 45% 36% 34% 53% 42% 25%
(DKINS) 0 - - - 1% - - 1%

Have you ever signed an organ donor card or the portion of your license designating some or all of your organs for donation?

REGION AGE GENDER
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QC ATL 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female

Base: All respondents

Unweighted Base 1000 150 100 100 300 250 100 293 431 260 469 531
Weighted Base 1000 130 90 70 377 251 81 337 378 272 490 510
Yes 59% 71% 58% 48% 60% 57% 50% 62% 65% 49% 59% 58%
No 41% 29% 42% 52% 39% 43% 49% 38% 35% 51% 40% 42%
(DK/NS) 0 - - - 0 - 1% 0 0 - 0 -
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